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ROUFSFALT A1rAN WAFHEHATRIAL DaveMAD

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 11

Candidate No.

CAN341233245

CAN925688321

CAN311896960

CAN920480621

CAN376190749

CAN4777100751

CAN7250100752

CAN441073102

CAN412890750

CAN356076567

CAN203895400

Student Name

CHAN JIN HAO

CHANG E-REN

AISYAH AZYYATI FIRZANAH

NATHAN CHENG

ANJARATIANA STEEVE
SOLOHERY

ASLIDDIN IMAMNAZAROV

KHOLMAMATOVA ZILOLA

RUTH PRIYA EPHRAIM

YANISA WATTANAWUTTIKUL

MAGENTA ANINDIRA
MAULANA

MUHAMMAD AHSAN SATRIO
AL ROSYID

Student School
Sjkc Lick Hung
Tanglin Trust School

Kharisma Bangsa Elementary
School

Charis Global School

Kincaid International School Of
Bangkok

Termez Ixtisoslashgan Maktab

Termiz Ixtisoslashtirilgan
Maktab

Sekolah Kebangsaan Sri
Tebrau

Kincaid International School Of
Bangkok

Permata Harapan Bangsa
Kinderfield Puri

Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo
Bandung

Region
Malaysia

Singapore
Indonesia
Indonesia
Thailand
Uzbekistan

Uzbekistan

Malaysia

Thailand

Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking
1

2

10

10

Medal

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



