

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 11

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN341233245	CHAN JIN HAO	Sjkc Lick Hung	Malaysia	1	CREDIT
CAN925688321	CHANG E-REN	Tanglin Trust School	Singapore	2	CREDIT
CAN311896960	AISYAH AZYYATI FIRZANAH	Kharisma Bangsa Elementary School	Indonesia	3	CREDIT
CAN920480621	NATHAN CHENG	Charis Global School	Indonesia	3	CREDIT
CAN376190749	ANJARATIANA STEEVE SOLOHERY	Kincaid International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	5	CREDIT
CAN4777100751	ASLIDDIN IMAMNAZAROV	Termez Ixtisoslashgan Maktab	Uzbekistan	5	CREDIT
CAN7250100752	KHOLMAMATOVA ZILOLA	Termiz Ixtisoslashtirilgan Maktab	Uzbekistan	5	CREDIT
CAN441073102	RUTH PRIYA EPHRAIM	Sekolah Kebangsaan Sri Tebrau	Malaysia	5	CREDIT
CAN412890750	YANISA WATTANAWUTTIKUL	Kincaid International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	5	CREDIT
CAN356076567	MAGENTA ANINDIRA MAULANA	Permata Harapan Bangsa Kinderfield Puri	Indonesia	10	CREDIT
CAN203895400	MUHAMMAD AHSAN SATRIO AL ROSYID	Sd Islam Al-azhar Cairo Bandung	Indonesia	10	CREDIT